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TAF CYVR 1814387 1815/1918 08008KT P6SM —-RA SCT012 OVCO030

TEMPO 1815/1818 2SM —-RA BR BKN008 OVC012
FM181800 10008KT P6SM SCT020 OVCO030
TEMPO 1818/1906 P6SM —RA BKNO020 OVCO030
FM190600 VRBO3KT P6SM SCT008 BKNO020
TEMPO 1906/1918 3SM -DZ BR BKN0O08 OVC020
RMK NXT FCST BY 1818002

KLAS 181505z 1815/1918 25005KT P6SM FEW140

FM181700 O09005KT P6SM SCT140
FM190300 23005KT P6SM SCT250
FM191700 O09005KT P6SM SCT250

FM181600
FM181800
FM182100
FM190300
FM190600
FM191200

VRBO3KT
24006KT
26012KT
25006KT
VRBO3KT
VRBO3KT

KLAX 181500Z 1815/1918 VRBO3KT 1/2SM FG VV002

3SM BR BKNOO3
6SM HZ FEWO0O5

P6SM SKC
P6SM SKC

4SM BR BKNOODS

1/2SM FG

BKNOO2

KOAK 1811407z 1812/1918 VRBO4KT P6SM SKC
FM181800 26005KT P6SM SKC
FM182100 29010KT P6SM SKC
FM190300 VRBOS5KT P6SM SKC
FM190900 VRBO4KT P6SM FEW008

KONT 181120Z 1812/1918 VRBO3KT P6SM SKC
FM182000 25009KT P6SM SKC
FM190300 VRBO3KT P6SM SKC

KPDX 1815097 1815/1912 15004KT P6SM SCT025 OVCO035
TEMPO 1815/1817 —-RA
FM181700 19006KT 5SM —RADZ BKNO025 OVC035
FM182100 24007KT 4SM —-RADZ BKN020 OVC035
FM190400 27004KT P6SM OVC020

KSEA 181501Z 1815/1918 19015G25KT P6SM —RA OVC020
TEMPO 1815/1818 5SM —-RA BR 0OVCO012
FM182000 21015G25KT P6SM —-SHRA BKN020 OVC040
FM190000 21012KT P6SM VCSH SCT025 BKNO50
FM190700 22010KT P6SM SCTO01l5 OVCO025

KSFO 1815017 1815/1918 28004KT P6SM FEWO0L15
FM181800 34005KT P6SM SKC

FM182100
FM190300
FM190900

29012KT
28007KT
VRBOSKT

P6SM SKC
P6SM SKC

P6SM FEWO0O0S8

KSMF 181134Z 1812/1912 34004KT P6SM SKC

PACD 181129Z 1812/1912 27006KT P6SM BKNO045

FM182200 21013KT P6SM BKNO50
FM190600 27010KT P6SM BKNO50

TAF PAED 1810007 1810/1916 VRBOG6KT 9000
TEMPO 1810/1812 6000

—SN OVCO030 620307 QONH3002INS

—SN BKNO020
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BECMG 1811/1812 VRBO6KT 8000 —SN BKN020 OVC030 620307 ONH2998INS
BECMG 1817/1818 VRBO6KT 9000 —SN BKN025 OVC030 620257 ONH2999INS
TEMPO 1818/1821 9999 VCSH

BECMG 1820/1821 VRBO6KT 9999 VCSH SCT010 BKNO15 BKNO30 ONH3001INS
TEMPO 1900/1903 9000 —RASN

BECMG 1903/1904 VRBOG6KT 9999 NSW BKNOO8 BKNO030 QNH3001INS TX02/1901%Z
TNO0/1815%

TAF PAEI 1814007 1814/1920 VRBO4KT 9999 SCT130 BKN200 QNH3001INS
BECMG 1816/1817 VRBO4KT 9999 FEW040 BKN130 QNH2999INS
BECMG 1904/1905 VRBO4KT 9999 VCSH SCT040 BKN100 QNH2998INS
BECMG 1908/1909 VRBO4KT 9000 —SN BR BKN040 OVC100 620409 QONH3000INS
BECMG 1911/1912 VRBO4KT 4800 —SN SCT011l BKNO25 OVC040 620259
ONH2999INS
BECMG 1915/1916 VRBO6KT 3200 —-SN BR SCT009 BKNO1ll OVC025 650119
ONH3000INS TXM02/1900Z TNM13/1815%

PAFA 1811377 1812/1918 05003KT P6SM BKN150
FM191000 OOOOOKT P6SM —-SN SCT030 OVCO50
FM191500 OOOOOKT 3SM —-SN BR SCTO007 OVCO1l5

PAKN 1814227 1814/1912 VRBO3KT P6SM VCSH OVC015
TEMPO 1814/1816 1 1/2SM —RA BR OVC006
FM182000 24005KT P6SM SCT020 BKNO040

PANC 181500Z 1815/1918 VRBOSKT 5SM —-SN BKN025 OVCO035
TEMPO 1815/1818 2SM —-SN BKNO1l5 OVC025
FM181800 36002KT P6SM —-SN OVC025
FM182100 VRBOSKT P6SM SCT025 OVC040
FM191200 04005KT P6SM VCEFG SCTO007 OVCO1l5
FM191500 O09005KT P6SM VCEFG OVCO0O07

TAF PASY 181400%Z 1814/1920 29020KT 9999 FEW025 QNH3016INS
BECMG 1821/1822 23012KT 9999 SCT018 QNH3027INS
TEMPO 1900/1906 BKNO01l8 620304

BECMG 1919/1920 20012KT 9999 FEW013 QNH3037INS TX09/18227 TN05/18147
LIMITED METWATCH 1814 TIL 1822

PGSN 181129Z 1812/1912 06011KT P6SM VCSH SCT020 SCT050 BKN150

PGUM 1811297 1812/1918 11007KT P6SM VCSH SCT020 SCT050 BKN150
FM190000 06013KT P6SM VCSH SCT020 SCTO050 BKN120

PGWT 1805527 1806/1906 13012KT P6SM VCSH FEW018 SCT040 BKN180
FM180800 12007KT P6SM VCSH FEW020 SCTO050 SCT180

PHNL 181458Z 1815/1918 VRBO3KT P6SM SCT025 SCT040 BKN200
FM182000 19008KT P6SM VCSH SCT025 BKNO045
FM190500 VRBO4KT P6SM VCSH SCT025 BKNO045

PMDY 181120Z 1812/1912 01008KT P6SM FEW035 BKNO045

TAF PWAK 181400Z 1814/1920 07020KT 9999 FEW030 QONH2989INS TX29/1908%
TN27/1817Z LIMITED METWATCH 1814 TIL 1822 FOR MIL USE ONLY

TAF RCKH 1811007 1812/1918 35005KT 8000 FEW01l0 BKNO032
TEMPO 1812/1816 27005KT
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TEMPO
BECMG
TEMPO
BECMG

TAF RCTP
TEMPO
TEMPO
TEMPO

TAF RJAA

TAF RJBB

TAF RJCC
BECMG
BECMG

TAF RJCH
BECMG
BECMG

TAF RJFF
BECMG
BECMG
BECMG

TAF RJGG

1820/1902
1901/1903
1905/1911
1911/1913

5000 BR
27005KT
32008KT
35005KT

181100z 1812/1918 04018KT 8000 FEWO10 BKNO032
1812/1816 FEW010 BKNO18 BKNO040
1820/1903 02013KT FEW010 BKNO15 BKNO040
1903/1909 05023KT FEW010 BKNO20 BKNO040

181105z 1812/1918

181105z 1812/1918

181105z 1812/1918

1900/1903
1909/1912

35011KT
19005KT

1811127z 1812/1918

1822/1900
1912/1915

29013KT
03005KT

181106z 1812/1918

1814/1816
1820/1822
1912/1915

12003KT
02011KT
12003KT

36006KT 9999 FEWO030

06008KT

14005KT

02005KT

02005KT

9999

9999

9999

9999

181106z 1812/1918 34008KT 9999

No TAF is currently available for RJNN

TAF RJOO
BECMG
BECMG

TAF RJSS

TAF RJTT

TAF RKPC
BECMG
BECMG
BECMG

TAF RKST
BECMG
BECMG
BECMG
BECMG

TAF RKSS
BECMG
BECMG
BECMG
BECMG
BECMG

181106z 1812/1918 32005KT 9999

1822/1900
1906/1909

06004KT
32005KT

181105z 1812/1918

181105z 1812/1918

1811007 1812/1918
TX20/1906%

1821/1822
1900/1901
1910/1911

11006KT
04010KT
15006KT

181100z 1812/1918

1814/1815
1821/1822
1902/1903
1916/1917

05006KT
14006KT
28007KT
35006KT

181100z 1812/1918

1819/1820
1822/1823
1901/1902
1913/1914
1917/1918

06005KT
6000 NSW
27006KT
06005KT
4000 BR

30004KT

34010KT

17006KT

CAVOK

9999

9999

9999

FEW030
FEWO015
FEWO010

SCT025

FEW030

FEW030

FEWO030

FEW030

FEW030

FEW030 BKN200 TN15/18217Z

27010KT CAVOK TN11/1821z TX19/1905%7

6000 NSC
CAVOK

4000 BR NSC

27006KT 6000 NSC TNO07/18217Z TX21/1905%

4000 BR

CAVOK
6000 NSC
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TAF ROAH

TAF RPLL

181105z 1812/1918 02016KT 9999 SCT020

181100z 1812/1918 32006KT 9999 FEW023 SCT100 BKN300 TX31/1905%Z

TN26/18227%7

TEMPO
TEMPO

TAF RPVM
TEMPO
TEMPO

TAF UHHH

1812/1818 08009KT 9000 —-SHRA FEW022CB SCT023 BKN100
1818/1824 VRBO2KT —-SHRA FEW023 BKN10O0

1811007 1812/1918 04006KT 9999 FEW020 BKN300
1812/1818 O5008KT —SHRA SCT018CB OVC100
1818/1824 FEW018CB FEW020 BKN300

181347z 1815/1921 27003MPS CAVOK

FM182100 23008MPS 9999 SCT020CB

TAF UHMA
TEMPO

TAF UHMM
TEMPO

1813447z 1815/1915 17003G08MPS 9999 SCT020
1815/1915 5000 BR SCT003 BKNO1O

181345z 1815/1921 10003G08MPS 3100 —-SHSN SCT01l OVCO015CB
1815/1918 1000 SHSNRA VVO01ll

TAF UHWW 181400Z 1815/1915 35003MPS 9999 NSC
TEMPO 1819/1823 VRBO1MPS 0400 FG VV002
BECMG 1900/1902 24003MPS
TEMPO 1902/1909 25010MPS SCTO040
TAF VHHH 1811007 1812/1918 04010KT 9999 FEW030 TX29/1906Z TN22/1822%
TEMPO 1904/1910 30010KT
TAF VMMC 1811027 1812/1918 02014KT 9999 FEW030
TEMPO 1812/1816 09008KT
TEMPO 1908/1916 09008KT
TAF ZBAA 180920z 1812/1912 18004MPS 5000 BR NSC TX22/1907z TN03/18217Z
TAF ZBTJ 180900Z 1812/1912 20003MPS 3000 BR NSC TX21/1907Z TN09/1822%Z
BECMG 1815/1816 2000
BECMG 1819/1820 1100
BECMG 1900/1901 3000
TAF ZGGG 1809077 1812/1912 01006MPS 8000 BKNO40 TX28/1907Z TN20/18227Z
TAF ZGSZ 1809047 1812/1912 03004MPS 8000 SCTO033 TX29/1906Z TN21/18227
TAF ZSAM 180907Z 1812/1912 05006G12MPS 8000 SCT040 TX28/1906%Z
TN22/18212
TAF ZSHC 180907%Z 1812/1912 03003MPS 3000 BR SCT040 TX21/1906%
TN15/18217
TAF ZSSS 1809067 1812/1912 02004MPS 9999 BKNO30 TX22/1906Z TN16/1821%Z
TAF ZYTL 1809027 1812/1912 25004MPS 5000 BR SCT033 TX20/1906%Z
TN10/1821%
TAF ZYTX 180903Z 1812/1912 06003MPS 6000 NSC TX21/1906Z TN02/18217Z



